City of Sublimity
Top Calls for Service
October 2017
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Calls for Service by Hours Range

Calls for Service by Day of Week
Sublimity - October 2017

Sublimity - October 2017

M 6:00-12:00, 8,
17%

\ M 0:00-6:00, 19,

/_40%

L1 Saturday, 4, 9% H Sunday, 6, 13%
. Friday, 4, 8%_\

H Monday, 11,

i Thursday, 6, 13%
i 18:00-0:00,

15%

M Wednesday, 7,
15%
H 12:00-18:00, 13,
28%

H Tuesday, 9, 19%




Other

Contract

Average Call Length
Sublimity - October 2017

0 20 40 60 80 100
Minutes

Hours

50.0
45.0
40.0
35.0
30.0
25.0
20.0
15.0
10.0

5.0

0.0

Total Call Length
Sublimity - October 2017

Contract

Other

Contract

Minutes

Average Call Arrival Time
Sublimity - October 2017




City of Sublimity
Calls by Primary Deputy
October 2017
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City of Sublimity
October 2017 vs October 2016
2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Accident Hit and Run
Accident Motor Vehicle
Animal Complaint
Assist Other Agency
Audible Alarm - Police
Bite

Check Welfare

Citzen Contact / Assist
Civil Problem
Disturbance

Domestic Disturbance
Driving Complaint
Drug Offense

E911 Hangup

Field Interrogation Report
Follow Up

Found Property
Harassment

lllegal Parking

Mental Person
Ordinance Violation
P&P Check

Runaway Juvenile
Shots Fired

Stolen Vehicle
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
Theft

Tow

Traff Stop / Violation

M Current Mo

M Prior Year

Number of Calls




SMS201710010032
SMS201710010053
SMS201710010103
SMS201710020073
SMS201710020154
SMS201710020190
SMS201710020266
SMS201710030017
SMS201710040026
SMS201710040035
SMS201710040227
SMS201710040255
SMS201710050151
SMS201710050166
SMS201710060074
SMS201710060083
SMS201710070145
SMS201710070155
SMS201710090193
SMS201710100069
SMS201710100163
SMS201710100170
SMS201710100200
SMS201710110059
SMS201710120092
SMS201710120131
SMS201710140104
SMS201710170022
SMS201710170119
SMS201710170123
SMS201710180060
SMS201710180134
SMS201710190006
SMS201710190114
SMS201710200173
SMS201710220078
SMS201710230059
SMS201710240144
SMS201710270171
SMS201710280040
SMS201710290108
SMS201710290123
SMS201710300008
SMS201710300160
SMS201710300218
SMS201710300230
SMS201710300250

Theft

Mental Person

E911 Hangup

Theft

Audible Alarm - Police
Theft

Ordinance Violation
Ordinance Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Suspicious Activity
Theft

Shots Fired

Traff Stop / Violation
P&P Check

Assist Other Agency
Citzen Contact / Assist
Shots Fired

Driving Complaint
Bite

lllegal Parking

lllegal Parking

Found Property
Check Welfare

Citzen Contact / Assist
Audible Alarm - Police
Suspicious Person
Citzen Contact / Assist
Tow

Harassment

Citzen Contact / Assist
Citzen Contact / Assist
Theft

Runaway Juvenile
Civil Problem

Assist Other Agency
Runaway Juvenile
Animal Complaint
Civil Problem

Audible Alarm - Police
Audible Alarm - Police
Audible Alarm - Police
Mental Person
Audible Alarm - Police
Domestic Disturbance
Audible Alarm - Police
Audible Alarm - Police
Audible Alarm - Police

10/1/2017 7:26
10/1/2017 12:16
10/1/2017 17:27
10/2/2017 11:39
10/2/2017 15:06
10/2/2017 18:27
10/3/2017 0:36
10/3/2017 6:46
10/4/2017 7:44
10/4/2017 8:10
10/4/2017 16:34
10/4/2017 19:52
10/5/2017 14:08
10/5/2017 14:49
10/6/2017 10:57
10/6/2017 11:13
10/7/2017 20:03
10/7/2017 21:01
10/9/2017 18:15
10/10/2017 10:18
10/10/2017 14:47
10/10/2017 15:14
10/10/2017 20:33
10/11/2017 11:07
10/12/2017 13:05
10/12/2017 15:04
10/14/2017 20:21

10/17/2017 7:08
10/17/2017 12:05
10/17/2017 12:25
10/18/2017 10:57
10/18/2017 12:38

10/19/2017 1:45
10/19/2017 12:59
10/20/2017 19:07
10/22/2017 17:46
10/23/2017 10:38
10/24/2017 18:48
10/27/2017 15:26

10/28/2017 8:20
10/29/2017 16:39
10/29/2017 20:11

10/30/2017 4:06
10/30/2017 14:29
10/30/2017 19:41
10/30/2017 21:10

10/31/2017 0:24

10/1/2017 13:08
10/1/2017 13:47
10/1/2017 19:38
10/2/2017 13:37
10/2/2017 15:26
10/3/2017 1:40
10/3/2017 1:26
10/3/2017 7:27
10/4/2017 7:56
10/4/2017 8:19
10/4/2017 19:52
10/4/2017 20:48
10/5/2017 14:16
10/5/2017 15:21
10/6/2017 14:26
10/6/2017 11:21
10/7/2017 21:51
10/7/2017 21:28
10/9/2017 19:00
10/10/2017 10:37
10/10/2017 15:18
10/10/2017 15:40
10/10/2017 23:31
10/11/2017 11:22
10/12/2017 13:41
10/12/2017 16:15
10/14/2017 21:46
10/17/2017 8:01
10/17/2017 12:30
10/17/2017 12:40
10/18/2017 11:25
10/18/2017 13:25
10/19/2017 4:48
10/19/2017 13:25
10/20/2017 20:31
10/22/2017 17:57
10/23/2017 11:08
10/24/2017 20:49
10/27/2017 15:46
10/28/2017 8:28
10/29/2017 16:54
10/30/2017 2:29
10/30/2017 4:38
10/30/2017 17:03
10/30/2017 20:02
10/30/2017 21:17
10/31/2017 0:30
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340 NE CREST ST (MapBook Sunday

340 NE CREST ST (MapBook Sunday

245 NW JOHNSON ST (Map Sunday
310 SW 9TH ST (MapBook:: Monday
360 SE BROADWAY ST (Maj Monday
703 SE REDWOOD CT (Map Monday
574 E MAIN ST (MapBook:4 Monday
574 E MAIN ST (MapBook:4 Tuesday
500 NW STARR ST SE (Mapl Wednesday
400 NW MELROSE ST (Map Wednesday
236 SE CHURCH ST (MapBo Wednesday
400 SW SUBLIMITY BV (Ma Wednesday
100 N CENTER ST (MapBoo Thursday
813 SW 8TH ST (MapBook:: Thursday
236 SE CHURCH ST (MapBo Friday
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325 NE CREST ST (MapBook Saturday
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304 NW 5TH ST (MapBook: Tuesday
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